

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-1	289	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	City Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/20/2017			In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	
On agenda:	11/7/2017			Final action:	11/7/2017	
Title:	2. A Resolution Of The Council Of The City Of Oakland Calling Special Election For Qualified Electors Of Community Facilities District No. 2017-1 (Brooklyn Basin Public Services); And					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. View Report, 2. 86961 CMS					
Date	Ver.	Action E	Зу	A	ction	Result
11/7/2017	1	Oaklan	urrent Meeting of d Redevelopment sor Agency and t l	t	dopted	Pass
10/12/2017	1	*Rules	& Legislation Cor	nmittee S	cheduled	

6/29/2017 1 *Rules & Legislation Committee

2. A Resolution Of The Council Of The City Of Oakland Calling Special Election For Qualified Electors Of Community Facilities District No. 2017-1 (Brooklyn Basin Public Services); And